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FUNZIONI PRINCIPALI DEL MONITOR

Menu iniziale

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

7

.)))

Air Qualty good

r )
L )

Icona

Funzione

Accende/Spegne il dispositivo

Prima di attivare le altre funzioni accendere il dispositivo che si attivera in modalita AUTO alla prima ve-
locita e le luci alla massima intensita

& 2C

Menu gestione velocita motore

1/
Py

\

Menu gestione impianto di illuminazione

Menu monitoraggio parametri ambiente

Menu gestione delle applicazioni

{88 =

Menu gestione impostazioni




Menu gestione velocita motore

O ':C:>:' il 33 &3

Icona

Funzione

Impostazione velocita motore
Consente di intervenire sulle barre di gestione delle velocita e del Timer di spegnimento

Funzione automatico
Per disattivare la modalita AUTO premere un‘altra funzione di questo menu

Imposta velocita intensiva

Funzione 24h

Torna al menu precedente

Gx @+ DS

Funzione Timer di spegnimento del motore

Menu gestione impianto di illuminazione

)

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

Icona Funzione
1/ Imposta l'intensita delle luci
4 1 \
Imposta la temperatura colore delle luci
Ny

Torna al menu precedente




Menu monitoraggio parametri ambiente

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Visualizzazione parametri settimanali

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
0] 8
S
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
42.7+ 18.9
Mon
Selezionando il giomo della settimana desiderato
viene visualizzato il dettaglio di quel giomo specifico
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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45.4. 19.7-
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x Torna al menu precedente




Menu gestione delle applicazioni

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Icona Funzione

Impostazione Timer di cottura
E’ possibile impostare piu di un Timer

Accesso al Browser

Accesso a webcam remota

Torna al menu precedente

X 1@ G Q

Menu gestione impostazioni

| ( ) N | 00 @
U A /o\ 1 00
Icona Funzione
m Imposta screensaver
_— Gestione Wi-Fi
>
Associa smartphone
D E’ possibile associare piu di un dispositivo
-0— Impostazione preferenze
—0-
[,
x Torna al menu precedente

Altre funzioni

Icona Funzione
N LAMPEGGIANTE = non connesso alla rete Wi Fi
> FISSO = connesso alla rete Wi-Fi

Per ulteriori dettagli delle funzioni fare riferimento al manuale uso del prodotto.



MAIN MONITOR FUNCTIONS

Starting menu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

7

.)))

r )
L 4

Icon

Function

Turns the device on/off

Before activating the other functions, turn the device on; it will be activated in AUTO mode at the first
speed and the lights will be turned on at maximum intensity

& 2C

Motor speed management menu

'/
Py

\

Lighting system management menu

Environment parameters monitoring menu

Applications management menu

{88 =

Settings management menu




Motor speed management menu

)

O o= 33

Icon

Function

Motor speed settings
It allows you to intervene on the shutdown Time and speed management bars

Automatic function
To deactivate AUTO mode, press another function of this menu

Set intensive speed

24h Function

Go back to the previous menu

Gx @+ DS

Motor shutdown Timer function

Lighting system management menu

O ®

00
(e]e)

Icon Function
Vs Set light intensity
Py
Set the colour temperature of the lights
“OC

Go back to the previous menu




Environment parameters monitoring menu

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

View weekly parameters

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021

=
109

Airquaiy Good
e Humidity Temperature

42.7 18.9-

TAMTAN 2 AN GAN SAM GAM TAM BAM OAM TOAM TIAM 12PM 1P ZPW 3P 4P SPM GPM TP OPM SPM 10PM TIPW

Mon

D)

Select a day of the week
to view the details of that specific day

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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45.4. 19.7-
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»

x Go back to the previous menu




Applications management menu

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Icon Function

Cooking Timer settings
Itis possible to set several Timers

Access to Browser

Access to remote webcam

Go back to the previous menu

X 1@ G Q

Settings management menu

| ( ) N | (oo @
U A /o\ 1 oo
Icon Function
@ Set screensaver
r’-:\ Wi-Fi management
Pair Smartphone
D It is possible to pair several devices
-0— Preferences settings
—0-
[,y
x Go back to the previous menu
Other functions
Icon Function
N FLASHING = not connected to the Wi-Fi network
> FIXED = connected to the Wi-Fi network

For further details on the functions, refer to the user manual of the product.
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HAUPTFUNKTIONEN DES MONITORS

Startmentu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good
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.)))

r )
L 4

Icon

Funktion

Schaltet das Gerat ein/aus
Bevor Sie die anderen Funktionen aktivieren, schalten Sie das Gerat ein, das dann im AUTO-Modus mit
der ersten Geschwindigkeit und den Lichtern mit maximaler Intensitét aktiviert wird

& 2C

Meni Motordrehzahlmanagement

1/
Py

\

Meni zur Verwaltung des Beleuchtungssystems

Menii zur Uberwachung der Umgebungsparameter

Men( Anwendungsverwaltung

{88 =

MenU zur Verwaltung der Einstellungen




Menl Motordrehzahlmanagement

O -l 38 &3

Icon Funktion

Einstellung der Motordrehzahl
Ermaglicht das Eingreifen in die Verwaltungsleisten fir Geschwindigkeit und Abschalttimer

AUTO-Funktion
Um den AUTO-Modus zu deaktivieren, driicken Sie eine andere Funktion dieses Meniis

Intensivgeschwindigkeit einstellen

24h-Funktion

Zuriick zum vorherigen Mend

Motorabschalt-Timerfunktion

Gx @+ DS

Menu zur Verwaltung des Beleuchtungssystems

00
(e]e)
&

OK

Icon Funktion
s Einstellen der Intensitét der Beleuchtung
Py

Einstellen der Farbtemperatur der Leuchten

x Zuriick zum vorherigen Mend




Menii zur Uberwachung der Umgebungsparameter

L
O ® Py

Anzeige der Wochenparameter

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021
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e Humidity Temperature

42.7 18.9-

TAMTAN 2 AN GAN SAM GAM TAM BAM OAM TOAM TIAM 12PM 1P ZPW 3P 4P SPM GPM TP OPM SPM 10PM TIPW

Mon

D)

Auswahlen des gewtinschten Wochentags
wird das Detail dieses speziellen Tages angezeigt

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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»

x Zuriick zum vorherigen Meni




Menu Anwendungsverwaltung

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Icon Funktion

Einstellen des Gartimers
Es ist mdglich, mehr als einen Timer zu setzen

Browser-Zugang

Fernzugriff per Webcam

Zuriick zum vorherigen Meni

X 1@ G Q

MenU zur Verwaltung der Einstellungen

| Y | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
Icon Funktion
@ Bildschirmschoner einstellen
r’-:\ Wi-Fi-Verwaltung
Assoziierte Smartphones
D Sie kénnen mehr als ein Gerat koppeln
-0 Einstellungen vornehmen
—0-
[,y
x Zuriick zum vorherigen Mend

Weitere Funktionen

Icon Funktion

BLINKEND = nicht mit dem Wi-Fi-Netzwerk verbunden
FIX = mit dem Wi-Fi-Netzwerk verbunden

.))>

Weitere Details zu den Funktionen finden Sie im Benutzerhandbuch des Produkits.
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FONCTIONS PRINCIPALES DE L’ECRAN

Menu initial

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

7
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Air Qualty good

r )
L )

Icone

Fonction

Allume/Eteint le dispositif

Avant d'activer les autres fonctions, allumer le dispositif qui s'activera en mode AUTO a la premiére vi-
tesse et les lumieres & l'intensité maximale

& 2C

Menu gestion vitesse moteur

1/
Py

\

Menu gestion systéme d'éclairage

Menu contréle paramétres environnement

Menu gestion des applications

{88 =

Menu gestion réglages




Menu gestion vitesse moteur

|
2l 8 ©

Icone

Fonction

Réglage vitesse moteur
Permet d’intervenir sur les barres de gestion des vitesses et du Temporisateur d'arrét

Fonction automatique
Pour désactiver le mode AUTO sélectionner une autre fonction de ce menu

Sélectionner vitesse intensive

Fonction 24h

Revenir au menu précédent

Gx @+ DS

Fonction Temporisateur d’arrét du moteur

Menu gestion systéme d’éclairage

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

Icone Fonction
\6/ Régle l'intensité des lumieres
4 1 \
Régle la température de couleur des lumiéres
Ny

Revenir au menu précédent




Menu contrble paramétres environnement

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Affichage paramétres hebdomadaires

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
[¢) )
2
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
La sélection du jour de la semaine souhaité
permet dafficher le détail de ce jour en particulier
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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x Revenir au menu précédent




Menu gestion des applications

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Icone Fonction

Configuration Programmateur de cuisson
II'est possible de configurer plusieurs Temporisateurs

Acces au Navigateur

Accés a la webcam a distance

Revenir au menu précédent

X 1@ G Q

Menu gestion réglages

| ( ) N | (oo @
U A /o\ 1 oo
Icone Fonction
@ Définir économiseur d'écran
r’-:\ Gestion Wi-Fi
Associer Smartphone
D Il est possible d’associer plusieurs dispositifs
-0— Configuration des préférences
—0-
[,y
x Revenir au menu précédent

Autres fonctions

Icone Fonction

CLIGNOTANT = non connecté au réseau Wi Fi
FIXE = connecté au réseau Wi Fi

.))>

Pour plus de précisions sur les fonctions, se référer au manuel d’utilisation du
produit.
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MONITORUN TEMEL FONKSIYONLARI

Baslangi¢ menusu

.)))

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

r )
L )

Simge Fonksiyonu

| Cihaz! agar/kapatir )
Diier fonksiyonlari etkinlestirmeden dnce cihazi agin; cihaz birinci hizda OTOMATIK modda ve en yiik-
sek Isik siddetiyle acilir

@ Motor hizi yonetim menUsii

A\, Aydinlatma tesisati yonetim menustu
/7 ] N\

Ortam parametreleri izleme mendsii

o0 Uygulama yénetimi menUsU

(o]0)

@ Ayar yénetimi menUsU




Motor hizi yénetim mendsu

!
o)
]
00
(e]e)

©

Y
C

Simge Fonksiyonu

Motor hizinin ayarlanmasi
Hiz yénetim gubuklarina ve kapatma Zamanlayicisina miidahale etmeye olanak tanir

Otomatik fonksiyonu
OTOMATIK modu devre disi birakmak icin bu mentiniin bagka bir fonksiyonuna basin

Yogun hiz ayari

24 Saat Fonksiyonu

Onceki meniiye déner

Motor kapatma Zamanlayicisi fonksiyonu

Gx @+ DS

Aydinlatma tesisati ydnetim menusu

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

)

Simge Fonksiyonu
1/ Isik siddetini ayarlar
S0C

Isiklarin renk sicakligini ayarlar

% Onceki meniiye déner

20



Ortam parametreleri izieme menusu

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Haftalik parametrelerin gérintlilenmesi

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
0 8
S
109
Airquality Good Humidity Temperature
42.7+ 18.9
Mon
Haftanin dilediginiz bir gliniinli sectiginizde
0 guine dzel ayrintilar gérunttilenir
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\'

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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% Onceki meniiye déner
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Uygulama yénetimi mentsu

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Simge Fonksiyonu

Pisirme zamanlayicisi ayari
Birden ¢ok Zamanlayici ayarlayabilirsiniz

Tarayici erigimi

Uzak Web kamerasi erisimi

Onceki meniiye déner

X 1@ G Q

Ayar ydnetimi menusu

| MY, | 00
O ) oz i 00
Simge Fonksiyonu
@ Ekran koruyucu ayari
r’-:\ Wi-Fi Yénetimi
Akilli telefon iliskilendirme
D Birden ¢ok cihazla iliskilendirebilirsiniz
-0— Tercihler ayari
-0~
[,y
% Onceki meniiye déner

Diger fonksiyonlar

Simge Fonksiyonu

YANIP SONER = Wi Fi agina bagl degil
SABIT YANAR = Wi-Fi agina bagi

.))>

Fonksiyonlarin diger ayrintilari igin Grtin kullanim kilavuzuna bagvurun.
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FUNCIONES PRINCIPALES DEL MONITOR

Menu inicial

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good
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Icono

Funcion

Enciende/Apaga el dispositivo
Antes de activar las otras funciones encender el dispositivo que se activara en modo AUTO a la primera
velocidad y las luces a la maxima intensidad

& 2C

Menu gestion velocidad motor

1/
Py

\

Menu gestion sistema de iluminacion

Menu monitoreo parametros ambiente

Menu gestion de las aplicaciones

{88 =

Menu gestion configuraciones

23



Menu gestion velocidad motor

00
(e]e)

©

Icono

Funcion

Configuracion velocidad motor

Permite intervenir en las barras de gestion de las velocidades y del Timer de apagado

Funcién automatico

Para desactivar el modo AUTO pulsar otra funcion de este mend

Configura velocidad intensiva

Funcién 24h

Regresa al menu anterior

Gx @+ DS

Funcién Timer de apagado del motor

Menu gestion sistema de iluminacion

' 0y I 88 3
[ U A nl 00
Icono Funcion
s Configura la intensidad de las luces
poNy
Configura la temperatura color de las luces
Py

Regresa al menu anterior

24




Menu monitoreo parametros ambiente

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Visualizacion parametros semanales

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021

=
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e Humidity Temperature

42.7 18.9-
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Mon

D)

Seleccionando el dia de la semana deseado
se visualiza el detalle de ese dia especifico

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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»

x Regresa al menu anterior
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Menu gestion de las aplicaciones

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Icono Funcion

Configuracién Timer de coccién
Es posible configurar mas de un Timer

Acceso al Browser

Acceso a webcam remota

Regresa al menu anterior

X 1@ G Q

Menu gestion configuraciones

| ( ) N | (oo @
U A /o\ 1 oo
Icono Funcion
@ Configura protector de pantalla
r’-:\ Gestion Wi-Fi
Asocia smartphone
D Es posible asociar mas de un dispositivo
-0— Configuracién preferencias
—0-
[,y
x Regresa al menu anterior

Otras funciones

Icono Funcion
N INTERMITENTE = no conectado a la red Wi Fi
D FIJO = conectad a la red Wi-Fi

Para mas detalles de las funciones consultar el manual de uso del producto.
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FUNGOES PRINCIPAIS DO MONITOR

Menu inicial

.)))

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

r )
L 4

icone Fungéo

Liga/desliga o dispositivo
Antes de ativar as outras fungdes, ligue o dispositivo, que se ativard no modo AUTO, na primeira veloci-
dade e com as luzes na intensidade maxima

Menu de gestéo da velocidade do motor

& 2C

/

Menu de gestao do sistema de iluminagéo

\

[}
I?\

Menu de monitoramento dos parametros do ambiente

Menu de gestéo das aplicagdes

Menu de gestéo das configuracées

{88 =
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Menu de gestao da velocidade do motor

)

-l 38 &3

icone

Fungéo

Configuragao da velocidade do motor
Permite intervir nas barras de gestéo das velocidades e do temporizador de desligamento

Fungao automatico
Para desativar o modo AUTO, prima uma outra fungao deste menu

Configura a velocidade intensiva

Fungdo 24h

Volta ao menu anterior

Gx @+ DS

Fungéo do temporizador de desligamento do motor

Menu de gestao do sistema de iluminagéo

)

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

icone Fungéo
1/ Configura a intensidade das luzes
4 1 \
Configura a temperatura de cor das luzes
Py

Volta ao menu anterior
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Menu de monitoramento dos parametros do ambiente

00
(e]e)

L
O ® Py

Exibicdo dos parametros semanais

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
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Selecionando-se o dia da semana desejado,
sd0 exibidos os detalhes desse dia especifico
=

Volta ao menu anterior
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Menu de gestao das aplicagbes

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

icone Fungéo

Configuragéo do temporizador de cozedura
E possivel configurar mais de um temporizador

Acesso ao navegador

Acesso a webcam remota

Volta a0 menu anterior

X 1@ G Q

Menu de gestéo das configuracdes

| Y | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
icone Fungéo
@ Configura o protetor de tela
r’-:\ Gestéo do Wi-Fi
Associa um smartphone
D E possivel associar mais de um dispositivo
-0— Configuragdo das preferéncias
—0-
[,y
x Volta ao menu anterior

Outras funcodes

icone Fungéo

INTERMITENTE = n&o conectado a rede Wi-Fi
FIXO = conectado a rede Wi-Fi

.))>

Para obter mais detalhes sobre as fungdes, consulte o manual de uso do produto.

30



BAZIKEZ AEITOYPI'IAZ THZ OOONHZ

APXIKO pevou

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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Eikovibio

AsiToupyia

Avapel/oBrvel n ouokeun

[Mpotou evepyotroinaete TIG AAAeG AeiToupyieg avayte T cuokeun n omoia Ba evepyotroinBei o€ Aeimoup-
yia AUTO aTnv Tpwrn TaXUTNTa KOl 0 QWTIOUOG 0N PéYIoTN €viaan

)
o

Mevou diayeipiong Taxutntag Kivntipa

O

/

N

o)

\

Mevou Glaxeipiong eykatdoTaong QuTiouoU

MevoU TrapakoAoUBnaong Tapapérpwy TepIBaAovTog

Mevou Blaxeipiong eQappoywy

{88 =

Mevou diayeipiong pubpioewy
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Mevou diaxeipiong TaxutnTag KivnTripa

00
(e]e)

Eikovidio Aeitoupyia

PuBpion taxitnrag kivntpa
ong

Emitpémel v mapéppaon oTIG YPaUUES EAEYXOU TWV TAXUTATWY Kail Tou XpovodIakdTITn aTTeEveEPYOTToin-

Autouarn Aeitoupyia

l'a va amevepyoroifaete T Aciroupyia AUTO mrarioTe kamoia GAAn Aeiroupyia autol Tou pevol

PUBpion evratikng TaximTag

AeiToupyia 24 wpwv

EmoTpogr| aTo Tponyoulevo Wevol

GxC*+DE

Aermoupyia XpovodIaKOTITN ATIEVEPYOTIOINGNG TOU KIVNTAPA

Mevou diaxeipiong eykatdoTaong ewTIoPoU

OK

Eikovidio Asitoupyia

A/ PUBion g évtaong Tou QwrigUoU

70N

PUBuion g Beppokpaaiag Tou XpWwuaTog ToU GwTIgHOU

7N

x EmoTpogr| aTo Tponyoulevo Wevol
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Mevou TrapakoAouBbnong TTapapéTpwy TTEPIBAAAOVTOG
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(e]e)

L
O ® Py

Epgpdvion efoopadiaiwy TTopapérpwy
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EmAéyovtag T emBupn népa Tg ERdopadag
ep@aviCeTal AETTTOUEPEID TNG CUYKEKPIPEVNG NUEPOG
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x EmaTpogr| aTo Trponyolpevo pevold
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Mevou diaxeipiong epapuoywyv

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Eikovidio Aeitoupyia

S PUBuion XpovodiakaTrTn JayelpéuaTog
Mmopeite va pubuioete TEPIOTOTEPOUG OTTO Evav XpovodIaKATITEG

MpdaBacn atov Browser

EmiaTpogr| aTo mponyoUevo Pevou

@ MpdoBacn oe amoyakpuaévn webcam

Mevou diaxeipiong pubpuicewv

Q) @ ':éi' il

Eikovidio AeiToupyia

00
(o]e)
&

m PUBuIon screensaver
~— Aiayeipion Wi-Fi

20vdeon smartphone
Ymépyel Suvardtnta gUvOEaNG TIEPICOGTEPWY ATTO Hid CUCKEUWY

=% p
-0— 0BpION TTPOTIUACEWY
[,

x EmioTpogr| aTo mponyoUpevo pevou

AMN\eG AerToupyieg

Eikovidio AeiToupyia

N ANABOZBHNEI = pn ouvdedepévo aTo diktuo Wi Fi
> XTAOEPO = guvdedepévo aTo diktuo Wi-Fi

Ma TepaITEPWw AETITOPEPEIEG OXETIKA HE TIG AEITOUPYiEG CUIBOUAEUTEITE TO EYXEIPIDIO
XProng Tou TTPOoIOVTOG.
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OCHOBHbIE ®YHKUUXA MOHUTOPA

HauyanbHoe meHIo

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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Air Qualty good
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MukTorpamma

®yHKumA

BkntoyaeT/BbIKIOYAET YCTPONCTBO.

Mepep; BKoYeHMEM APYTAX YHKLWIA, BKITIOUYMTE YCTPOCTBO, KOTOPOE aKTUBMPYETCS B aBTOMa-
TMYECKOM PEXMME Ha NepBON CKOPOCTH, @ OCBELLEHWE BKIHOYUTCS C MaKCUMATbHON MHTEHCHB-
HOCTbI0

MeHto ynpaBneHnsi CKopocTbto ABUraTenst

MeHto ynpasneHus CUCTEMOM OCBELLIEHMS

MeHI0 MOHUTOpWHIa NapameTpoB OKPYXaloLLelt cpeabl

MeHto ynpasneHus npunoxeHnamn

MeHt0 ynpaBneHus HacTporkamu

35




MeHto ynpaBneHus CKOpoCTbto ABuUraTens

O

|
2l 8 ©

MukTorpamma

®yHKuMA

Hactpolika ckopocTtu gauratens
Mo3BonsieT BbINOMNHSATL AENCTBUS C NaHENsMK ypaBlieHNst CKOPOCTBIO U TaliMEPOM BbIKITOYEHMS

ABTOMaTUYECKUIA PeXIM paboTbl
YT06bI BbIKMIOUMT aBTOMATUUECKUIA PEXVM, HAXMUTE APYTYI0 (YHKLMIO B 3TOM MEHIO.

YCcTaHOBKa MHTEHCUBHOM CKopoCTH

oy
0,
V),

®yHKuma 24 yaca

Bosspart B npeapiayLlee MeHio

A
4
N
X

O

OyHKUMS TaliMepa BbIKMOYeHNs ABUraTenst

MeHto ynpaBneHus CUCTEMOW OCBELLEHUS

00
(e]e)
&

MukTorpamma ®yHKuUmA
N\ ! / YcTaHOBKa MHTEHCUBHOCTM ocBelleHua
/ | N\
YcTaHoBKa LiBETOBOW TEMNepaTypbl OCBELLEHNS
4 ] \

X

Bos3spat B npeapiayLlee MeHio
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MeHI0 MOHUTOPWHIa NapamMeTPOB OKpyXKatoLlen cpeabl
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OtobpakeHne NapamMeTpoB EXXEHEAENbHON HACTPOKA
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[pv BbIGOPE TPEGyEMOro AHs Hepenv
oTobpakaeTcs noapobHas MH(opmaLys 06 3TOM KOHKPETHOM [iHe
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X Bo3Bpart B npeblfyLLee MeHi0
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MeHto ynpaeneHus NpunoXxeHUsiMm

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

MukTorpamma ®yHKuUmA

- HacTpolika TaitMmepa npurotoBneHns
MosHo ycTaHoBuTb Gonee oaHoro TailMepa

Doctyn k 6pay3sepy

[octyn k yaaneHHoi Be6-kamepe

Bosspar B npeabiayLlee MeHio

X6 Q

MeHto ynpaBneHnsa HacTporkamm

' ® %=l 88 K&
U A /?\ 1 00
Mukrorpamma ®yHKumA

@ YcTaHoBKa 3acTaBky

”3 YnpaeneHue ceTbio Wi-Fi
MogkntoyeHne cmapTdoHa

D MoxHo noakntoumTh Bonee 0gHOMo yCTponcTBa

-0 HacTpolika npegnoyTeHuit

-0~

-0—

x Bos3spart B npeapiayLlee MeHio

Mpoune pyHKUMK

MukTorpamma ®yHKuUmA
/A MWFAET = He nogkrtoueH K cetin Wi-Fi
[gn) FOPUT NOCTOAHHO = nopkntoyeH k cetn Wi-Fi

[ononHutenbHble cBegeHust O (byHKU,I/IFIX CM. B pyKOBOACTBE TnMOJib30OBaTesns
n3aenun4.
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VOORNAAMSTE FUNCTIES VAN HET DISPLAY

Startmenu

.)))

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

r )
L 4

Pictogram  |Functie

| Inschakeling/Uitschakeling apparaat
Schakel het apparaat in alvorens de andere functies te activeren: het a%paraat wordt in de modus AU-
TO, bij de eerste snelheid en met maximaal intense verlichting geactiveer

@ Menu beheer snelheden motor
Vs Menu beheer verlichtingssysteem

70N

(eYe) Menu beheer van de applicaties
(o]0

@ Menu beheer instellingen

Menu bewaking omgevingsparameters

39



Menu beheer snelheden motor

|
2l 8 ©

Pictogram

Functie

Instelling snelheid motor
Erlkan gehandeld worden op de balken voor het beheer van de snelheden en van de timer voor uitscha-
eling

Functie automatisch
Druk op een andere functie van dit menu om de modus AUTO te deactiveren

Instelling intensieve snelheid

Functie 24h

Terug naar het vorige menu

GxC*+DE

Functie Timer voor uitschakeling van de motor

Menu beheer verlichtingssysteem

O ®

Pictogram  |Functie
(9% Instelling intensiteit van de verlichting
d ] \-
Instelling van de kleurtemperatuur van de verlichting
SOC

X

Terug naar het vorige menu
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Menu bewaking omgevingsparameters
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Weergave wekelijkse parameters
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Monday, December 6, 2021
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
42.7+ 18.9
Mon
Door de gewenste dag van de week te selecteren,
wordt het detail van die specifieke dag weergegeven
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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x Terug naar het vorige menu
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Menu beheer van de applicaties

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Pictogram  |Functie

Instelling Kooktimer
Er kunnen meerdere timers worden ingesteld

Opening Browser

Toegang tot externe webcam

Terug naar het vorige menu

X 1@ G Q

Menu beheer instellingen

00
(o]e)
&

Q) @ ':éi' il

Pictogram  |Functie

@ Instelling screensaver

r’-:\ Beheer Wifi
Koppeling smartphone

D Er kunnen meerdere apparaten gekoppeld worden

-0— Instelling favorieten

-0~

[,y

x Terug naar het vorige menu

Overige functies

Pictogram  |Functie

N KNIPPEREND = niet verbonden met het wifinetwerk
> CONTINU BRANDEND = verbonden met het wifinetwerk

Verwijs voor meer informatie over de functies naar de gebruikershandleiding van het
product.
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GLAVNE FUNKCIJE ZASLONA

Zadetni meni

Thu, Dec

.)))

9, 2021 9:28 AM

r )
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lkona

Funkcija

Prizge / ugasne napravo
Pred aktiviranjem ostalih funkcij vklopite napravo, ki se bo v nacinu AUTO aktivirala s prvo hitrostjo, lu¢-
ke pa z najvecjo jakostjo

& 2C

Meni upravljanja hitrosti motorja

N2/

[}
/9\

Meni upravljanja razsvetljave

Meni spremljanja okoljskih parametrov

Meni upravljanja aplikacij

{88 =

Meni upravljanja nastavitev
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Meni upravljanja hitrosti motorja

00
-l 88

Y
C

lkona Funkcija

Nastavitev hitrosti motorja
Omogoca uporabo vrstic za upravljanje hitrosti in ¢asovnik za izklop

Funkcija avtomatsko
Za izklop nacina AUTO pritisnite drugo funkcijo tega menija

Nastavite intenzivno hitrost

Funkcija 24h

Vi se v prejSnji meni

Funkcija ¢asovnika za izklop motorja

Gx @+ DS

Meni upravljanja razsvetljave

| 00
[ U @ ] 00
lkona Funkcija
s Nastavi jakost Iuci
S0C

Nastavi temperaturo barve luci

x Vi se v prejSnji meni
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Meni spremljanja okoljskih parametrov

L
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Prikaz tedenskih parametrov

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
Z izbiro Zelenega dneva v tednu,
se prikazejo podrobnosti o tistem dnevu
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’,?\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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x Vi se v prej8nji meni
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Meni upravljanja aplikacij

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkona Funkcija

Nastavitev asovnika za kuhanje
Lahko nastavite ve¢ ¢asovnikov

Dostop do brskalnika

Dostop do oddaljene spletne kamere

Vrni se v prej$nji meni

X 1@ G Q

Meni upravljanja nastavitev

| MY, | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkona Funkcija

@ Nastavi ohranjevalec zaslona

r’-:\ Upravljanje WiFi-ja
Povezi pametni telefon

D Lahko povezete ve¢ naprava

-0— Nastavitev preferenc

-0~

[,y

x Vi se v prejSnji meni

Druge funkcije

lkona Funkcija
//\\ UTRIPA = ni povezano z WiFi omreZjem
> NEPREKINJENO = povezano z WiFi omrezjem

Za vec podrobnosti o funkcijah glejte uporabniski priro¢nik izdelka.
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MONITORNS HUVUDFUNKTIONER

Startmeny

.)))

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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lkon

Funktion

Tander/slacker anordningen

Innan nagra andra funktioner aktiveras ska anordningen som aktiveras i laget AUTO aktiveras vid férsta
hastighet och ljusen med hdgsta intensitet

& 2C

Meny for hantering av motorhastighet

N2/

[}
I?\

Meny for hantering av belysningssystem

Meny for dvervakning av miljdparametrar

Meny fér hantering av applikationer

{88 =

Meny for hantering av instéllningar
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Meny for hantering av motorhastighet

00
-l 88

Y
C

lkon Funktion

Instélining av motorhastighet
Tillater att ingripa pa falt for hantering av hastigheter och timer for slackning

Automatisk funktion
For att inaktivera laget AUTO tryck pa en annan funktion pa den har menyn

Stéller in intensiv hastighet

Funktion 24h

Gér tillbaka till foregdende meny

Funktion for timer for slackning av motorn

Gx @+ DS

Meny for hantering av belysningssystem

| 00
[ U @ 1 ele]
lkon Funktion
s Staller in ljusintensitet
Py

Staller in temperatur for ljusfarg

x Gér tillbaka till foregdende meny
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Meny for dvervakning av miljdparametrar
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Visning av veckoparametrar

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

Monday, December 6, 2021
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Genom att valja 6nskad veckodag
visas detaljer for den specifika dagen
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»

Gér tillbaka till foregaende meny
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Meny for hantering av applikationer

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkon Funktion

Instalining av timer for matlagning
Det gar att stélla in mer an en timer

Atkomst till webblasare

Atkomst till avidgsen webbcam

Gar tillbaka till foregaende meny

X 1@ G Q

Meny for hantering av installningar

| MY, | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkon Funktion
@ Stéller in skérmslackare
r’-:\ Hantering av wifi
Associerar smartphone
D Det gar att associera fler &n en enhet
-0— Instalining av favoriter
-0~
[,y
x Gér tillbaka till foregdende meny

Ovriga funktioner

Ikon Funktion
N BLINKANDE = ej ansluten till wifi-natet
D FAST = ansluten till wifi-natet

For ytterligare detaljer om funktionerna se produktens bruksanvisning.
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GLOWNE FUNKCJE MONITORA

Menu poczatkowe

.)))

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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lkona

Funkcja

Wiacza/Wytacza urzadzenie
Przed uaktywnieniem innych funkcji uruchomi¢ urzadzenie, ktore uaktywni sie w trybie AUTO na pierw-
szej predko$ci i Swiatta zapalg si¢ Z maksymalnym natezeniem

& 2C

Menu do zarzadzania predkoscig silnika

1/
Py

\

Menu do zarzadzania instalacjg o$wietlenia

Menu do monitorowania parametréw $rodowiska

Menu do zarzadzania aplikacjami

{88 =

Menu do zarzadzania ustawieniami
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Menu do zarzgdzania predkoscia silnika

00
o=l 88

lkona Funkcja

Ustawianie predkosci silnika
Umozliwia zarzadzanie predkoscia i Czasomierzem wytaczenia

Funkcjonowanie automatyczne
W celu wytgczenia trybu AUTO nacisna¢ na inng funkcje w tym menu

Ustawia predko$¢ intensywng

Funkcjonowanie 24h

Powraca do poprzedniego menu

Funkcjonowanie czasomierza wytaczenia silnika

GxG+DS

Menu do zarzadzania instalacjg oswietlenia

D ® 2
[ U A il 00
lkona Funkcja
Vs Ustawia poziom natezenia $wiatet
oC

Ustawia temperature koloru $wiatet

x Powraca do poprzedniego menu
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Menu do monitorowania parametréw srodowiska
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Wyswietla parametry tygodniowe
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature

4275 18.9-

Mon
Po wybraniu pozadanego dnia tygodnia
wyswietla sie widok szczegdtowy na okreslony dzien
=

Powraca do poprzedniego menu
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Menu do zarzgdzania aplikacjami

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkona Funkcja

Ustawienie czasomierza gotowania
Istnieje mozliwo$¢ ustawienia wiekszej ilosci czasomierzy

Dostep do przegladarki

Dostep do zdalnego sterowania kamerg internetowg

Powraca do poprzedniego menu

X 1@ G Q

Menu do zarzgdzania ustawieniami

' ® %l 33 K&
U A /?\ 1 00
lkona Funkcja

@ Ustawia wygaszacz ekranu

r’-:\ Zarzadzanie Wi-Fi
Parowanie smartfona

D Istnieje mozliwo$¢ sparowania wigkszej ilosci urzadzen

-0— Ustawianie preferencji

-0~

[,

x Powraca do poprzedniego menu

Inne funkcje

lkona Funkcja

MIGAJACE = nie potaczony z siecig Wi Fi
STALE = potaczone z siecig Wi Fi

.))>

Wiecej szczegodtowych informacji dotyczgcych dostepnych funkcji w instrukcji
obstugi produktu.
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HLAVNiI FUNKCE MONITORU

Uvodni menu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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lkona

Funkce

Zapinalvypina zafizeni
Pred aktivaci dalSich funkci zapnéte zafizeni, které se aktivuje v rezimu AUTO na prvni rychlost a se
svétly o maximélni intenzité

& 2C

Nabidka spravy rychlosti motoru

1/
Py

\

Nabidka spravy systému osvétleni

Nabidka monitoringu parametr( prostredi

Nabidka spravy aplikaci

{88 =

Nabidka spravy nastaveni
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Nabidka spravy rychlosti motoru

00
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lkona

Funkce

Nastaveni rychlosti motoru
Umoznuje zasahovat do [idt spravy rychlosti a Casovace vypnuti

Automaticka funkce
Pro deaktivaci rezimu AUTO stisknéte jinou funkci této nabidky

Nastavi intenzivni rychlost

Funkce 24h

Vréti se na predchozi nabidku

Gx @+ DS

Funkce ¢asovace vypnuti motoru

Nabidka spravy systému osvétleni

D ® 88
[ U A i1 00
lkona Funkce
s Nastavi intenzitu svétel
4 1 \
Nastavi teplotu barvy svétel
Py

Vréti se na pfedchozi nabidku
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Nabidka monitoringu parametrd prostredi
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Zobrazeni tydennich parametr(i
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Viybérem poZadovaného dne v tydnu se
zobrazi podrobnosti daného konkrétniho dne
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘
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@] 8
=
193
Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-

VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

x Vréti se na predchozi nabidku
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Nabidka spravy aplikaci

lkona Funkce

Nastaveni ¢asovace vafeni
Je moZné nastavit vice nez jeden ¢asovac

Pfistup do prohlizece

Pfistup ke vzdalené webové kamefe

Vrati se na pfedchozi nabidku

X 1@ G Q

Nabidka spravy nastaveni

| ( ) N, | 00
U A /o\ 1 00
lkona Funkce
@ Nastavi spofi¢ obrazovky
r’-:\ Sprava Wi-Fi
Sparuje chytry telefon
D Je mozné sparovat vice neZ jedno zafizeni
-0— Nastaveni preferenci
-0~
[,
x Vréti se na predchozi nabidku

Dalsi funkce

lkona Funkce

BLIKA = nepfipojeno k siti Wi Fi
SVITI = pfipojeno k siti Wi-Fi

.))>

DalSi podrobnosti o funkcich naleznete v navodu k pouziti vyrobku.
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OSNOVNE FUNKCIJE MONITORA

Pogetni izbornik

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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lkona

Funkcija

Pali/Gasi uredaj

Prije aktiviranja drugih funkcija upalite uredaj koji ¢e se aktivirati u modalitetu AUTO u prvoj brzini i svje-

tla’na maksimalnom intenzitetu

& 2C

Izbornik upravljanja brzinom motora

N2/

[}
/9\

Izbornik upravljanja uredajem za osvjetljenje

Izbornik za nadzor parametara okoline

Izbornik za upravljanje aplikacijama

{88 =

Izbornik za upravljanje postavkama

59



Izbornik upravljanja brzinom motora
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lkona

Funkcija

Postavljanje brzine motora

Omogucava interveniranje na reSetkama za upravljanje brzinama i Mjeriteliem vremena za gasenje

Automatska funkcija
Za deaktiviranje modaliteta AUTO pritisnite drugu funkciju iz ovog izbornika

Postavlja intenzivnu brzinu

Funkcija 24 sata

Vraca na prethodni izbornik

Gx @+ DS

Funkcija mjeritelja vremena za ga3enje motora

Izbornik upravljanja uredajem za osvijetljenje

' Q) | 88
[ O A i 00
lkona Funkcija
Vs Postavlja intenzitet svjetala
oC
Postavlja temperaturu boje svjetala
Ny

Vraca na prethodni izbornik
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Izbornik za nadzor parametara okoline
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Prikaz parametara tiedno
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM @
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Odabirom Zelienog dana tiedna
prikazuje se pojedinost tog odredenog dana
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x Vraca na prethodni izbornik
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Izbornik za upravljanje aplikacijama
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lkona Funkcija

Postavljanje mjeritelja vremena pecenja
Moguce je postaviti vise od jednog mjeritelja vremena

Pristup pretrazivacu

Daljinski pristup internet kameri

Vra¢a na prethodni izbornik

X 1@ G Q

Izbornik za upravljanje postavkama

' @ %l 38 R
U A /?\ 1 00
lkona Funkcija

@ Postavlja Cuvara zaslona

r’-:\ Upravljanje beziénom mrezom
Pridruzuje pametni telefon

D Moguce je pridruziti vise od jednog uredaja

-0— Postavljanje preferencija

-0~

[,y

x Vraca na prethodni izbornik

Druge funkcije

lkona Funkcija
N TREPERECE = nije povezano na beZiénu mrezu
() FIKSNO = povezano na beZicnu mrezu

Za najnovije pojedinosti o funkcijama pogledajte priru¢nik za uporabu proizvoda.

62



MONITOR FO FUNKCIOI

Kezdeti menU

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

7
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Funkcio

Bekapcsolja/Kikapcsolja a készuléket
A tobbi funkcio aktivélasa el6tt ka csqpa be a készliléket, amely AUTO lGzemmodban fog aktivalodni,
egyes sebességen és maximalis intenzitasu fényekkel

& 2C

Motor sebessége kezelémenti

'/
Py

\

Vilagito berendezés kezelémenu

Kérnyezeti paraméterek monitoraldsa men

Alkalmazasok kezel6émenli

{88 =

Beallitasok kezelémenii
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Motor sebessége kezel6menu

-l 38 &3

lkon Funkcio

Motor sebességének beallitasa
Lehetévé teszi, hogy beavatkozzon a sebességkezel§ savokon és a lekapcsolasi [d6zitdn

Automata funkcié
Az AUTO iizemmod kikapcsolasahoz nyomja meg a menii egy masik funkciojat

Intenziv sebesség beallitasa

24h funkcio

Vissza az el6z6 meniihdz

Motor kikapcsolasi id6zit funkcio

Gx @+ DS

Vilagité berendezés kezelémeni

00
(e]e)
&

OK

lkon Funkcio
\ 6/ Fény intenzitasanak bedllitasa
4 1 \

Fény szinhémérsékletének bedllitasa

x Vissza az el6z6 meniihdz
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Kdrnyezeti paraméterek monitoralasa menu
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O ® Py

00
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Heti paraméterek megjelenitése

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
0] 8
S
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
42.7+ 18.9
Mon
A hét kivant napjanak kivélasztasaval
megjelennek az adott nap részletei
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’,?\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-
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x Vissza az el6z6 meniihdz
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Alkalmazasok kezel6émeni

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkon Funkcio

F6zési id6zitd beallitasa
Be lehet allitani tobb Idézitést

Belépés a Bongészébe

Belépés tavoli webcamhoz

Vissza az el6z6 men(ihoz

X 1@ G Q

Beallitasok kezelémeni

| N | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkon Funkcio

@ Képerny6védo bedllitasa

r’-:\ Wi-Fi kezelése
Okostelefon tarsitasa

D Tobb készliléket is tarsithat

-0— Kedvencek beallitasa

o~

[,y

x Vissza az el6z6 meniihdz

Tovabbi funkciok

lkon Funkcio

VILLOGO = nincs csatlakoztatva a Wi Fi halézathoz
ALLANDO = csatlakoztatva a Wi -Fi hélozathoz

.))>

A funkcidk tovabbi részleteiért tekintse meg a termék hasznalati utasitasat.
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MABHE ®YHKUWJE MOHUTOPA

[No4yeTHM MeHun

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

.)))

r )
L 4

WkoHa

®yHKumja

Ykrbyudyjelnckrbyuyje ypehaj
[Mpe akTvBMparba octanux dyHKLmMja, ykbyunTe ypehaj koju he ce aktusupatn y AYTO pesxumy npsom
6p3vHOM 1 CBETNA MaKCHMaNTHUM UHTEH3UTETOM

& 2C

MeHu 3a ynpaerbatbe GpauHoM MoTopa

N2/

[}
I?\

MeHv 3a ynpaBrbake CUCTEMOM OCBET/bEHA

MeHw 3a Hagrnegare napametapa OKonuHe

MeHu 3a ynpaBrbatse annvkaupjama

{88 =

MeHu 3a ynpasrbake nogellaBamnma
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MeHun 3a ynpaBrbate 6p3nHOM MoTOpa

)

!
o)
]
00
(e]e)

©

WkoHa

®yHKumja

Mopelwasarbe 6p3uHe MoTopa
OwmoryhaBa UHTepBEHLMjy Ha Tpakama 3a ynpaerbatbe GpayHOM U TajMepy 3a UCKTbyunBatse

®yHKUMja ayTOMATCKM
[a 6ucte peaktveupanu pexum AYTO, NputicHUTE Heky Apyry (yHKLM]y OBOT MeHWja

MopeLueBa UHTEH3MBHY GP3nHY

®yHKuUMja 244

Bpahatbe Ha npeTxogHn MeHu

Gx @+ DS

®yHKUMja TajMepa 3a UCKIbyunBaHbE MOTOpa

MeHu 3a ynpaeibake CUCTEMOM OCBETIbEHA

)

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

UkoHa ®yHKumja
Vs [Mopeluasa jaunHy ceetna
/7 1 N\
Mopeluasa Temnepatypy 6oje ceeTna
Ny

Bpahatbe Ha npeTxogHn MeHu
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MeHu 3a Haarnepake napameTapa oKosnvHe

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

[MpuKas HeerbHIX NapameTapa

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM @
Monday, December 6, 2021
¢} 8
ES
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
427 18.9«
Mon
OpnabvpoM xerbeHor AaHa y Heferbm
npukasyjy ce feTarbu Tor ogpefeHor faHa
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ‘/,?\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM

@] 8
=
193
Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-

VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

x Bpahatbe Ha npeTxoaH1 MeHu
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MeHun 3a ynpaBrbake annukauvjama

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

UkoHa ®yHKumja

[NopelwaBake TajMepa 3a KyBare
Moryhe je nocTaeuTy BULLE TajMepa

[Mpuctyn npetpaxusavy

MMpucTyn parbuHckoj Beb kamepw

Bpahatbe Ha NpeTxoaHn MeHu

X 1@ G Q

MeHu 3a ynpaBrbame nogellaBamnma

00
(o]e)
&

Q) @ ':éi' il

UkoHa ®yHKumja
@ [MocTaBrba ckpuHcejBep
r’-:\ Ynpaereatse Baj-hajom
Ynapusate TenegoHa
D Moryhe je nosesatu Buwwe ypehaja
-0— [MopeluaBare nocTasku
-0~
-0—
x Bpahatbe Ha npeTxogHn MeHu

Ocrtane dyHkumje

UkoHa ®yHKumja
N TPEMEPW = Huje nosesaH ca Baj-haj Mpexom
> ®UKCHO = nose3aH ca Baj-thaj Mpexom

3a BuLLE AeTarba o pyHKUMjama norneaajte ynyTcTBo 3a ynoTpeby npoussoaa.
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PAGRINDINES MONITORIAUS FUNKCIJOS

Pradinis meniu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

.)))

r )
L 4

Piktograma

Funkcija

O

ljungia / iSjungia prietaisg,
Prie$ suaktyvindami kitas funkcijas, jjunkite prietaisa, kuris bus suaktyvintas rezime AUTO veikti pirmu
grei€iu ir lempos degs maksimaliu intensyvumu

A
o

Variklio greicio valdymo meniu

s Apsvietimo jrangos valdymo meniu
oy
Aplinkos parametry stebéjimo meniu
!l
o0 Programy valdymo meniu
(o] o]

©

Nustatymy valdymo meniu
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Variklio greicio valdymo meniu

L 00
-l 88

Piktograma

Funkcija

Variklio greicio nustatymas
Galima reguliuoti greicio valdymo juostas ir i$jungimo laikmatj

O,

Automatiné funkcija
Norédami i§jungti rezima AUTO, paspauskite kitg Sio meniu funkcija,

4

Nustato intensyvy greitj

X
V),

Funkcija ,24 val.*

A
N
X

Grizta | ankstesnj greit]

r

O

Variklio i§jungimo laikmacio funkcija

ApSvietimo jrangos valdymo meniu

' A I 88
U A nl 00
Piktograma |Funkcija

Vs Nustato lempy intensyvuma,

oC
Nustato lempy spalvos temperattrg

)

x Grizta | ankstesnj greit]
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Aplinkos parametry stebéjimo meniu

L
O ® Py
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Savaitiniy parametry perzidra

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-

VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM @
Monday, December 6, 2021
[¢) )
2
109
Airquality Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
Pasirinkus pageidaujama savaités diena,
iSsamiai rodoma tos konkrecios dienos duomenys
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ‘/,.T\\‘

x Grizta | ankstesnj greitj
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Programy valdymo meniu

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Piktograma |Funkcija

Maisto ruoSimo laikmacio nustatymas
Galima nustatyti daugiau negu viena laikmatj

Prieiga prie narsyklés

Prieiga prie nuotolinés kameros

Grizta { ankstesnj greit{

X 1@ G Q

Nustatymy valdymo meniu

00
(o]e)
&

Q) @ ':éi' il

Piktograma |Funkcija
@ Nustatyti ekrano uzsklandg
r’-:\ Wi-Fi valdymas
Susieti iSmanujj telefong
D Galima susieti daugiau negu vieng prietaisg
-0— Parink¢iy nustatymas
-0~
[,
x Grizta | ankstesnj greit]

Kitos funkcijos

Piktograma |Funkcija

MIRKSI = neprisijungta prie Wi-Fi tinklo
DEGA NUOLAT = prisijungta prie Wi-Fi tinklo

.))>

Papildomg informacijg apie funkcijas Zitrékite produkto naudojimo vadove.
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MONITORA GALVENAS FUNKCIJAS

Sakotnéja izvélne

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

7

.)))

r )
L 4

lkona

Funkcija

leslédz/izsledz ierici
Pirms citu funkciju aktivizé8anas ieslédziet ierici, kas ieslédzas rezima AUTO ar pirmo atrumu, un gais-
mam ar maksimalo intensitati

& 2C

Motora apgriezienu skaita reguléSanas izvélne

'/
Py

\

Apgaismosanas sistémas vadibas izvélne

Vides parametru monitoringa izvélne

Lietotnu parvaldibas izvélne

{88 =

lestatijumu parvaldibas izvélne
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Motora apgriezienu skaita reguléSanas izvélne

L 00
-l 88

lkona Funkcija

Motora atruma iestatisana
Lauj mainit atruma vadibas joslu un izslégSanas taimeri

Automatiska funkcija
Lai deaktivizétu rezimu AUTO, $aja izvélné nospiediet citu funkciju

lestatiet intensivu atrumu

Funkcija "24h'

Atgriezties iepriek$éja izvélné

Motora izslég$anas taimera funkcija

Gx @+ DS

Apgaismos$anas sistémas vadibas izvélne

| (o] e
U @ 1 00
lkona Funkcija
s lestata gaismas intensitati
oC

lestata gaismas krasu temperatdru

x Atgriezties iepriek$éja izvélné
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Vides parametru monitoringa izvélne
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Nedélas parametru displejs

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM @
Monday, December 6, 2021
[¢) )
2
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
Atlasot vélamo nedélas dienu
tiek paradtta informacija par konkréto dienu
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ‘/,.T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-

VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

x Atgriezties iepriek$éja izvélné

7



Lietotnu parvaldibas izvélne

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkona Funkcija

GatavoSanas taimera iestatiana
Ir iesp&jams iestatit vairakus taimerus

Piekluve parlikprogrammai

Attala piekluve timekla kamerai

Atgriezties iepriek$€ja izvelné

X 1@ G Q

lestatijumu parvaldibas izvélne

| MY, | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkona Funkcija
@ Ekransaudzétaja iestatisana
~— Wi-Fi parvaldiba
>
Viedtalruna savieno$ana part
D Ir iesp&jams saistit vairakas ierices
-0— Preferencu iestatijums
-0~
[,
x Atgriezties iepriek$éja izvélné

Citas funkcijas

lkona Funkcija
N MIRGO = nav izveidots savienojums ar Wi Fi tiklu
> DEG VIENMERIGI = izveidots savienojums ar Wi Fi tiklu

Sikaku informaciju par funkcijam skatiet izstradajuma lietotaja rokasgramata.
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MONITORI PEAMISED FUNKTSIOONID

Start-menUu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

7

.)))

r )
L 4

lkoon

Funktsioon

Lilitab seadme sisse/vélja

Enne muude funktsioonide aktiveerimist liilitage seade sisse, see aktiveerub reziimis AUTO esimesel kii-
rusel ja tuled lllituvad sisse maksimaalse intensiivsusega

®2C

Mootori kiiruse haldamise men(u

1/
Py

\

Valgustussiisteemi haldamise menii

Umbritsevate parameetrite jalgimise menii

Rakenduste haldamise mendii

{88 =

Seadete haldamise mendiii
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Mootori kiiruse haldamise menuu

1,
PO
(o]0]
00

lkoon Funktsioon

Mootori kiiruse seadistamine
V&imaldab kasutada kiiruse reguleerimise ribasid ja toite véljalulitamise taimerit

Automaatfunktsioon
Reziimi AUTO valjalllitamiseks vajutage selles mentitis ménda muud funktsiooni

Intensiivse kiiruse maaramine

24 h funktsioon

Tagasi eelmisesse meniilisse

Mootori valjaliilitamistaimeri funktsioon

Gx @+ DS

Valgustussusteemi haldamise menuu

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

)

Ikoon Funktsioon
s Tulede intensiivsuse maaramine
/ 1 \

Tulede varvitooni maaramine

x Tagasi eelmisesse meniilisse
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Umbritsevate parameetrite jalgimise mendii

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Nédala parameetrite kuvamine

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
[¢) )
2
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
Valides soovitud nadalapéeva
kuvatakse selle konkreetse paeva andmed
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-
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x Tagasi eelmisesse meniilisse
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Rakenduste haldamise mentii

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

lkoon Funktsioon

Keetmisaja maéramine
Vaimalik on maérata mitu taimeri aega

Juurdepaéas brauserile

Kaugjuurdepaés veebikaamerale

Tagasi eelmisesse meniilisse

X 1@ G Q

Seadete haldamise menlu

| Y | 00
O ) oz i 00
lkoon Funktsioon
@ Ekraanisaéstja maéramine
~— WiFi haldamine
~
Nutitelefoni ihendamine
D On véimalik ihendada mitu seadet
-0— Eelistuste seadistamine
o~
[,
x Tagasi eelmisesse meniilisse

Muud funktsioonid

lkoon Funktsioon

VILGUB = pole WiFi-vdrguga iihendatud
PIDEV TULI = WiFi-vérguga ihendatud

.))>

Lisateavet funktsioonide kohta leiab toote kasutusjuhendist.
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MONITORIN TARKEIMMAT TOIMINNOT

Alkuvalikko

7

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

.
€

.)))

Kuvake

Toiminto

Kaynnistdd/sammuttaa laitteen

Ennen muiden toimintojen aktivoimista laita laite paalle: se aktivoituu AUTO-tilassa ensimmaisellé nope-

udella ja valot syttyvat suurimmalla voimakkuudella

O
(®)
%

Moottorin nopeuden hallintavalikko

o)

NV
7N

Valaistusjarjestelman hallintavalikko

Ymparistoparametrien hallintavalikko

Sovellusten hallintavalikko

{88 =

Asetusten hallintavalikko
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Moottorin nopeuden hallintavalikko

O

|
2l 8 ©

Kuvake

Toiminto

Moottorin nopeuden asetus
Mahdollistaa toimenpiteiden tekemisen sammutuksen ajastimen ja nopeuksien hallintapalkkeihin

Automaattinen toiminto
AUTO-tilan pois paalta ottamiseksi paina tdman valikon toista toimintoa

Asettaa tehonopeuden

24 tunnin toiminto

Palaa edelliseen valikkoon

Gx @+ DS

Moottorin sammutuksen ajastimen toiminto

Valaistusjarjestelman hallintavalikko

OK

00
(e]e)
&

Kuvake Toiminto
s Asettaa valojen tehokkuuden
4 1 \
Asettaa valojen varin [ammon
Ny

X

Palaa edelliseen valikkoon
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Ympaéristoparametrien hallintavalikko

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Viikkoparametrien naytto

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
Kun valitaan haluttu viikonpaiva,
nékyviin tulee kyseisen paivan tieto
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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x Palaa edelliseen valikkoon
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Sovellusten hallintavalikko

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Kuvake Toiminto

Kypsennysajastimen asetus
Voit liittdd useamman kuin yhden ajastimen

Paasy selaimeen

Pa&sy etaverkkokameraan

Palaa edelliseen valikkoon

X 1@ G Q

Asetusten hallintavalikko

| Y | 00
O ) oz i 00
Kuvake Toiminto
@ Aseta ndytonsaastaja
r’-:\ Wi-Fi-yhteyden hallinta
Yhdista alypuhelin
D Voit liittdd useamman kuin yhden laitteen
-0— Suosikkien asetukset
—0-
[,y
x Palaa edelliseen valikkoon

Muut toiminnot

Kuvake Toiminto
N VILKKUU = ei yhdistettyna Wi-Fi-verkkoon
> PALAA YHTAJAKSOISEST!I = yhdistettyna Wi-- Fi-verkkoon

Jos haluat lisatietoja toiminnoista, tutustu tuotteen kayttdoppaaseen.
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OCHOBHI ®YHKL|IT MOHITOPA

[NoyaTkoBE MEHI0

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

.)))

Air Qualty good

r )
L 4

Miktrorpama

®yHKuUin

YBIMKHEHHSI/BUMKHEHHS! MPUCTPOKO.

MepLu Hix akTUBYBATM iHLLI (DYHKLYT, YBIMKHITL NPUCTPIN, SKII BBIMKHETbCA B pexumi AUTO Ha nepuiit
LIBMAKOCTI, @ NiACBIYYBaHHS BBIMKHETbCS HA MaKCUMarbHil iIHTEHCUBHOCTI

)
o

MeHto ynpaBniHHA LWBWAKICTIO ABUrYHa

O

/

N

o)

\

MeHto ynpaBmiHHS CUCTEMOIO OCBITIIEHHS

MeHI0 MOHITOPUHTY NapaMeTpiB HaBKOMMULLHBOTO CepesjoBULLa

MeHio KepyBaHHs 3aCTOCYHKaMm

{88 =

MeHto KepyBaHHA HanallTyBaHHAMU
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MeHto ynpaeniHHs LUBMAKICTIO ABUIYHA

O

00
(e]e)

©

Mikrorpama

®yHKuia

HanawTyBaHHs LWBWAKOCTI ABUTYHA
[ossonse BMKOPUCTOBYBATH naeni KepyBaHHA LUBMAKICTIO Ta TAUMEPOM BUMKHEHHS!

OyHKLiS aBTOMATUYHOTO PEXUMY
LLlo6 BumKHYTV pexxum AUTO, HaTUCHITB iHLLY (YHKLIO B LIbOMY MEHIO

BcTaHOBNEHHS IHTEHCUBHOT LIBMAKOCTI

®yHKuis 24rog

TMoBepHEHHS! A0 NONEPEAHBOr0 MEHIO

Gx @+ DS

OyHKLUiS TaMepa BUMKHEHHS ABUTYHa

MeHto ynpaseniHHS CUCTEMOIO OCBITIIEHHS

' ) I 8 ©
[ U A 1 00
Mikrorpama |DyHKUiA
s BcTaHOBNEHHS IHTEHCUBHOCTI OCBITNIEHHS
4 1 \
BcTaHoBreHHs KOMipHOT TemnepaTypu OCBITNEHHS!
7N

X

TMoBepHEHHS! A0 NONEPEAHBOr0 MEHIO

88




MeH0 MOHITOPUMHIY NapaMeTpiB HABKOMMWLLHBOIO cepeoBuLLia
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BinoGpaxeHHs THEBIX NapameTpia

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
4275 18.9-
Mon
IMpv BIBOpI NOTPIGHOTO AHS TYKHS
BinoGpaXxaeTbCs AeTaribHa iHhopMaList LibOro KOHKPETHOTO AHS
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-'\\

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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x nOBepHeHHﬂ 00 nonepeaHboro MeH
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MeHto KepyBaHHA 3aCTOCYHKaMu

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Miktorpama |®yHKUiA

= HanawuTyBaHHs TaiiMepa npuroTyBaHHs!
MoxHa BCTaHOBUTM BinbLue 0fHOro TailMepa

[Hoctyn po Bpaysepa

nOBepHeHHﬂ 00 nonepefHboro MeH

@ Binnanenuit goctyn go Beb-kamepu

MeHto KepyBaHHs HanalTyBaHHAMU

00
(o]e)
&

Q) @ ':éi' il

Miktrorpama |®yHKUiA
@ BcraHoBneHHs 3acTaBku ekpaHa
_— HanawtysanHs Wi-Fi
>
3’eHaHHs 3i CMapTOoHOM
MoHa nig’egHaTy Ginblue 0gHOrO NPUCTPOD
-0— HanattyBaHHs 06paHux thyHKL;i
» Y p yHKL
-0—
x [MoBepHEHHs 0 NONepeaHLOro MEHID

IHWIi dyHKUiT

Miktrorpama |®yHKUiA

4'\\ BIUMAE = He niakmiodeHo 4o mepexi Wi-Fi
[gn) TOPUTb = nigkntoueHo o mepexi Wi-Fi

[na oTpumaHHS aodaTkoBoOi iHopMaLlii Npo yHKLUIT 3BEPHITbCS A0 MOCiOHMKa
KopucTyBada Bupooy.
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FUNCTIILE PRINCIPALE ALE MONITORULUI

Meniu initial

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM
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Air Qualty good

r )
L 4

Pictograma

Functie

Porneste/Opreste dispozitivul

Inalnte de a activa celelalte functii, porniti dispozitivul care se va activa in modul AUTOMAT la prima vi-
teza, iar luminile vor fi la intensitate maxima

Meniul de gestionare a turatiei motorului

s Meniul de gestionare a sistemului de iluminat
o
Meniul de monitorizare a parametrilor ambientali
!l
o0 Meniul de gestionare a aplicatiilor
(o] o]

Meniul de gestionare a setarilor
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Meniul de gestionare a turatiei motorului

O

|
2l 8 ©

Pictograma

Functie

Reglarea turatiei motorului
Va permite sa interveniti asupra barelor de gestionare a vitezei si a temporizatorului de oprire

Functia automata
Pentru a dezactiva modul AUTOMAT, apésati o altd functie din acest meniu

Setati viteza intensiva

Functie 24h

Reveniti la meniul anterior

Gx @+ DS

Functia Temporizator de oprire a motorului

Meniul de gestionare a sistemului de iluminat

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

Pictogramad |Functie
s Setati intensitatea luminilor
/7 1 N\
Setati temperatura culorii luminilor
Py

X

Reveniti la meniul anterior
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Meniul de monitorizare a parametrilor ambientali

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Afisarea parametrilor saptamanali

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM o
Monday, December 6, 2021
0] 8
=
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
427+ 18.9+
Mon
Prin selectarea zilei dorite a saptamanii
se afiseaza informatiile acelei zile specifice
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-'\\

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM

@] 8
=
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
45.4. 19.7-

VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

x Reveniti la meniul anterior
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Meniul de gestionare a aplicatiilor

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

Pictogramad |Functie

Setarea Temporizatorului de gatit
Pot fi setate mai multe Temporizatoare

Acces la Browser

Acces la camera web de la distanta

Reveniti la meniul anterior

X 1@ G Q

Meniul de gestionare a setarilor

00
(o]e)
&

Q) @ ':éi' il

Pictograma |Functie
@ Setati screensaver-ul
_— Gestionare Wi-Fi
-
Asociati smartphone-ul
D Pot fi asociate mai multe dispozitive
-0— Setarea preferintelor
o~
[,y
x Reveniti la meniul anterior
Alte functii

Pictograma |Functie

INTERMITENTA = nu este conectat la reteaua WiFi
FIXA = este conectat la reteaua WiFi

.))>

Pentru detalii suplimentare despre functii, consultati manualul de utilizare al
produsului.

94




SKARMENS HOVEDFUNKTIONER

Startmenu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

.)))

r )
L )

lkon

Funktion

Teender/Sukker enheden
Inden de andre funktioner aktiveres, teendes for enheden, som aktiveres i AUTO-tilstand ved forste ha-
stighed, og lysene ved maksimal intensitet

& 2C

Menu til styring af motorhastighed

N2/

|
/?\

Menu til styring af belysningsanlaeg

Menu til overvagning af miljgparametre

Menu til styring af apps

> 88 =

Menu til styring af indstillinger
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Menu til styring af motorhastighed

!
o)
]
00
(e]e)

©

lkon Funktion

Indstilling af motorhastighed
Giver mulighed for at gribe ind pa hastighedsstyringsbjeelkerne og Timeren til slukning

Automatisk funktion
Tryk pa en anden funktion i denne menu for at deaktivere AUTO-tilstand

Indstil intensiv hastighed

24 timers funktion

G4 tilbage til forrige menu

Timer funktion til slukning af motoren

Gx @+ DS

Menu til styring af belysningsanlaeg

00
(e]e)
&

OK

lkon Funktion
s Indstil lysenes intensitet
Py

Indstil lysenes farvetemperatur

x G4 tilbage til forrige menu
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Menu til overvagning af miljgparametre

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Visualiser ugentlige parametre

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM ’/;_\\‘
Monday, December 6, 2021
0] 8
S
109
Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
42.7+ 18.9
Mon
Veelg den gnskede ugedag
denne dags specifikke detalje visualiseres
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-T\\‘

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
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VM OTAN ZAM TN AN SAM GAM TAM BAM AW TOA TIAM 12PM 1PN 2PW 3PM APM SPM GPM TP EPM SPM 10PM TIPW

x G4 tilbage til forrige menu
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Menu til styring af apps

lkon Funktion

Indstilling af Timer til madlavning
Det er muligt at indstille mere end en Timer

Adgang til Browser

Adgang til fierntliggende webcam

G4 tilbage il forrige menu

X 1@ G Q

Menu til styring af indstillinger

| MY, | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkon Funktion

@ Indstil screensaver

z’-:\ Wi-Fi-indstilling
Foren smartphone

D Det er muligt at forene mere end en enhed

-0— indstilling af preferencer

-0~

[,y

x G4 tilbage til forrige menu

Andre funktioner

lkon Funktion

BLINKER = er ikke tilsluttet Wi Fi
FAST = er tilsluttet Wi Fi

.))>

For yderligere detaljer om funktionerne henvises til produktets brugermanual.
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MONITORENS FUNKSJONSPRINSIPPER

Startmeny

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM

.)))

r )
L )

lkon

Funksjon

Slar Pa/Av enheten.
For andre funksjoner aktiveres ma man sla pa enheten. Den vil aktiveres i funksjonsmodus AUTO ved
forste hastighet og lysene ved maksimal intensitet.

O

@ Motorhastighetsmeny
s Lysanleggsmeny
Py

Overvakingsmeny for miljgparametre

App-meny

{88 =

Innstillingsmeny
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Motorhastighetsmeny

00
-l 88

Y
C

lkon Funksjon

Innstilling av motorhastighet
Gjer det mulig & foreta endringer i hastighet og tidsstyrt stopp av enheten

Automatisk funksjon

For & deaktivere AUTO funksjonsmodus trykker man pa en annen funksjon i menyen

Innstilling av intensiv hastighet

Funksjon 24h

G4 tilbake til forrige meny

Tidsstyrt stoppfunksjon for motor

Gx @+ DS

Lysanleggsmeny

| (o] e
[ U @ ] 00
lkon Funksjon
Vs Stiller inn lysintensitet
Py

Stiller inn temperatur lysfarge

x G4 tilbake til forrige meny
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Overvakingsmeny for miljgparametre

L
O ® Py

00
(e]e)

Visning av ukeparametre
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM =
Monday, December 6, 2021
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Air qualty Good Humidity Temperature
42.7% 18.9<
Mon
Velg gnsket ukedag
for a vise info om den aktuelle dagen
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM /,-'\\

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM

@] 8
=
193
Airqualty Fae Humidity Temperature
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x G4 tilbake til forrige meny
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App-meny

lkon Funksjon

Innstilling av tidsstyrt steking
Det er mulig & stille inn flere steketider

Tilgang til nettleser

Tilgang til webkamera

Ga tilbake til forrige meny

X 1@ G Q

Innstillingsmeny

| MY, | 00 @
O ) oz i 00
lkon Funksjon
@ Innstilling av skjermsparer
z’-:\ Innstilling av Wi-Fi
Tilknytte smarttelefon
D Det er mulig & tilknytte flere enheter
-0 Innstilling av favoritter
-0~
[,y
x G4 tilbake til forrige meny

@vrige funksjoner

lkon Funksjon
/2 |BLINKER = ikke tilkoblet Wi-Fi
() TENT = tilkoblet Wi-Fi

For ytterligere informasjon henvises det til produktets brukerhandbok.
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OCHOBHWU ®YHKLIUN HA MOHUTOPA

HauyanHo meHto

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM Air Quality good

.)))

r )
L 4

WkoHa

®yHKumA

Bknioysa/M3kntouBa ycTpoMcTBOTO

I'Iﬂe W [a aKkTUBMpaTe [pyruTe hYHKLMM, BKMIOYETE YCTPOICTBOTO, KOETO LLUE CE aKTMBMpa B PEXMM
AUTO Ha mbpBa ckopocT W CBETNIMHUTE Ha MaKCUManeH MHTEH3UTET

& 2C

MeHto ynpaBneHue Ha CKopocT Ha MOTOp

1/
Py

\

MeHto ynpaBsreHne Ha HCTanauua 3a ocBeTneHne

MeHto 3a HabroAeH1e Ha NapamMeTpuTe Ha NOMELLEHNETO

MeHio 3a ynpaBreHue Ha NpUoXeHus

{88 =

MeHto ynpaBneHne Ha HacTponku
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MeHto ynpaBneHune Ha CKOpOCT Ha MOTOP

|
2l 8 ©

WkoHa

®yHKuMA

HacTpolika Ha CkopoCT Ha MOTOp
Mo3sonsBa Aa ce paboTi BbPXY NEHTUTE 3a ynpaBrieHe Ha ckopocTTa 1 TailMepa 3a U3kmiouBaHe

OYHKUWSI aBTOMATUYEH PEXIM

3a pa ce geaktusupa pexvim AUTO HaTucHeTe Apyra yHKUUS Ha TOBa MEHIO

HacTpoiika Ha MHTEH3WBHa CKOPOCT

®yHkuma 24h

BpblLuaHe KbM NPeaX0AHOTO MEHHO

Gx @+ DS

®yHKuma Tamep 3a U3KNIOYBaHE Ha MOTOpa

MeHto ynpaserieHne Ha nMHCTanauua 3a oceeTieHune

)

O ®

00
(e]e)
&

WkoHa ®yHKumA
\ ! / Sap,aBaHe Ha MHTEH3UTET Ha CBETIIMHNTE
/7 1 N\
3auaBa Temneparyparta, UBAT Ha CBET/IMHUTE
’ 1 \

BpblLuaHe KbM NPeaX0AHOTO MEHHO
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MeHto 3a HabnogeHne Ha NapamMeTpuTe Ha NOMEeLLEHNEeTOo

O

L
® Py

Buayanusauys Ha ceamMU4H1 napameTpu

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM o
Monday, December 6, 2021
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Airquality Good Humidity Temperature
42.7 18.9-
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I/I360p Ha XenaHua AeH oT ceamuuata
BuU3yanuaupa ce nonpoﬁHa MH(bOpMaLI,VISI 3a TO3W KOHKPETEH AeH
Thu, Dec 9, 2021 9:28 AM o

Monday, December 6, 2021 - 3 PM
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X BpblLuaHe KbM NPeAXOAHOTO MEHO
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MeHto 3a ynpaBrneHue Ha NpunoXeHus

Q) ® ':C:>:' ]

WkoHa ®yHKumA

Hactpoiika Tailmep 3a roteeHe
Bb3MOXHO € fja HacTpouTe noBeye oT eauH Tailmep

[ocTsn go bpayaspa

[locTbn A0 ANCTaHLMOHHA kamepa

BpbLuaHe KbM NPeaXoaHOTO MeHto

X 1@ G Q

MeHto ynpasreHne Ha HacTPOWKM

C
)
s
po
00
oo
&

WkoHa ®yHKumA
@ 3apaBaHe Ha CKpUIHCENBBP
_— Ynpagnenue Wi-Fi
>
CBbp3BaHe Ha cMapTdOoH
Bb3MOXHO € Aa ce CBbpke NoBeYe OT €HO YCTPOCTBO
-0— HacTpolika Ha npeanoynTanus
—0-
-0—
x BpbLuaHe KbM NPeaXoAHOTO MEHH

Apyru doyHKLmMm

WkoHa ®yHKumA
//\\ MUIALL, = He e cBbp3aH kbM Wi-Fi Mpexa
> OUKCUPAH = cebp3aH kbM Wi-Fi mpexa

3a noseyve NoApoGHOCTN OTHOCHO (hYHKLMMTE, KOHCYNTUpaiTe pbKOBOACTBOTO 3a
noTpebuTens Ha NpoaykTa.
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